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Ruzova dolina 33, Bratislava
Byt ¢.5 - lll.-IV.NP - 5 izbovy mezonet - mierka [:75

sever

01
02
03
04
05
06

07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

vstupna hala
Satnik

izba

sklad

WC

kuchyna
jedalen
obyvacia izba
komora
schodisko
chodba
kdpelha

izba

izba
pracovina
spalna

kapelna
SPOLU

terasa

terasa

SPOLU

Byt €.5

10,69 m2
4,86 m2
12,91 m2
3,14 m?
1,79 m2
40,46 m2

1,94 m?2
4,24 m2
8,03 m2
6,11 m2
14,69 m?2
14,69 m2
3,90 m2
18,05 m2
6,43 m?

151,93 m?

8,46 m?
8,46 m2

168,85 m?
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